

4749 South Washington Ave., Titusville, FL 32780 | Office Phone - (321) 383-0280

SHORT-TERM TRANSIENT DOCKAGE FEES

(Rates do not include sales tax, Rate footage based on Vessels Length over All - "LOA")

MONO-HULL SAIL AND POWER BOATS		CATAMARAN OR MULTI-HULL BOATS (BEAM 25' AND OVER OR ANY CAT SLIPS)	
UP TO 44' LOA - DAILY RATE PER FOOT:	\$2.75	ANY LOA - DAILY RATE PER FOOT	\$4.00
45' & OVER LOA - DAILY RATE PER FOOT:	\$3.25		

PREPAID WEEKLY RATE (7+ DAYS) - 20% OFF ON PREPAYMENT (This discount cannot be combined with other offers.)

PREPAID MONTHLY RATE (30+ DAYS) – 40% OFF ON PREPAYMENT (This discount cannot be combined with other offers.)

DISCLAIMER: BOOKING RATES AVAILABLE ON DOCKWA.COM. ASSIGNMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE MARINA'S DISCRETION WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. DOCKAGE MUST BE PAID IN ADVANCE. ALL TRANSIENT DOCKAGE IS MANAGED AND PAID THROUGH DOCKWA.

MONTH-TO-MONTH DOCKAGE FEES:

(Rates do not include sales tax) (Promotions posted in Marina Office Subject to Terms & Conditions)

ALL MONTH-TO-MONTH DOCKAGE CONTRACTS REQUIRE AN INITIAL MINIMUM COMMITMENT OF 3 MONTHS

Length Overall (LOA) includes the entire vessel length, bow to stern, including all extensions. The Marina Manager has sole discretion in determining the final billed LOA, and their decision is final. A deposit may be required at the marina's discretion.

MONO-HULL SAIL AND POWER BOATS		CATAMARAN OR MULTI-HULL BOATS (BEAM 25' AND OVER OR ANY CAT SLIPS)		
UP TO 44' LOA PER FOOT	\$14.00	UP TO 44' LOA PER FOOT \$21.00		
45' TO 50' LOA PER FOOT	\$16.00	45' & OVER LOA PER FOOT \$24.00		
51' TO 80' LOA PER FOOT	\$17.00			
ADDITIONAL FEES & CHARGES:				
ELECTRIC ACCESS 1 X 30 AMP - MO.	\$60.00	LIVEABOARD FEES (Including children age 2 or above)		
ELECTRIC ACCESS 1 X 50 AMP - MO.	\$120.00	\$100.00 for one person, Plus \$50 for each additional person. REVIEW RULES AND REGULATIONS REGARDING LIVEABOARD CHARGES AND THE CRITERIA		
AMENITY / CLUB MEMBERSHIP FEE – MO.	\$20.00			
VENDOR/CONTRACTOR FEE – PER DAY	\$30.00			

DISCLAIMERS:

PLEASE CHECK WITH THE MARINA OFFICE OR WEBSITE FOR THE MOST CURRENT RATES. RATES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF APPLICABLE TAXES AND ADDITIONAL FEES, WHICH WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR TOTAL BILL. PAYMENTS ARE DUE ON THE 1ST OF EACH MONTH. NO PRO-RATA ADJUSTMENTS OR REFUNDS WILL BE PROVIDED FOR PARTIAL MONTHS. SEE RULES & REGULATIONS FOR MORE INFORMATION ON ADDITIONAL FEES THAT MAY APPLY.

INSURANCE COVERAGE FOR YOUR VESSEL IS REQUIRED, AND PROOF OF INSURANCE MUST BE PROVIDED TO THE MARINA OFFICE. PROMOTIONAL RATES AND DISCOUNTS ARE LIMITED IN DURATION AND MAY BE DISCONTINUED OR MODIFIED AT ANY TIME WITHOUT NOTICE. FOR QUESTIONS OR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT THE MARINA OFFICE AT (321) 383-0280 OR ADMIN@KENNEDYPOINTMARINA.COM.